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07 Egun osokoak. Sofia Taramona. 2007-2015. 1.Txanda
07 Col.dia Sofia Taramona 2007-2015. Turno 1

TUTOREAREN IZENA
NOMBRE TUTOR
ACOSTA ESSER,VIENA ALEJANDRA
AHMED ENDADI,MOHAMED NAFE
AHMED ENDADI,MOHAMED NAFE
AHMED ENDADI,MOHAMED NAFE
ALVAREZ MONTES,MARIA DEL MAR
ANDRADE BRANDAO,LUDMYLLA
APERRIBAY IBARROLA,MIREN IRUNE
AULESTIA GUTIERREZ, MARIA BEGONA
BARRERO ANTON,EDUARDO
BARRIONUEVO FRAIRE,PEDRO MARIA
BAZ PINTO,ANA MARIA
BERRADE SAINZ,AITZIBER
BERRADE SAINZ,AITZIBER
BILBAO TELLO,IZASKUN
CALIN,GEORGIANA FLORENTINA
CALIN,GEORGIANA FLORENTINA
CANARI RECUAY,LICETTI MONICA
CENICEROS RODRIGUEZ,IRATXE
CUESTA DIAZ,MIGUEL ANGEL
ES SALHI,HAFIDA
GALLARDO MARTINEZ,AINHOA
GALLARDO MARTINEZ,AINHOA
GARABIETA ARTIAGOITIA,AMAIA
GARABIETA ARTIAGOITIA,AMAIA
GARCIA FARTO,RAQUEL
GARCIA FARTO,RAQUEL
GARCIA FERREIRA,LAURA
GARCIA HERBELLA,ROSARIO
GARCIA RUIZ,LEIRE
GARCIA RUIZ,LEIRE
GIL ALVARO,REBECA
GOMEZ EGIDO,MARIA YOLANDA
GONZALEZ ALVAREZ,LEYRE
GONZALEZ ALVAREZ,SONIA
GONZALEZ ALVAREZ,SONIA
GONZALEZ JIMENEZ,VERONICA
GOROSTIZA OTZERIN,AINHOA
GRIJALBA PASTOR,MARIA JESUS
GUERRERO PALACIOS,YUSMARY JANETH
GUTIERREZ SANCHEZ,SERGIO
HOZ DE LA SORIANO,AINARA
ITURBE PECINA,SILVIA
JIMENEZ REDONDO,EVA LORENA
LEZAMETA HORNO,LEIRE
LOPEZ IGLESIAS,ITZIAR
MARAURI LEGARDON,YOLANDA

TUTOREAREN IZENA
NOMBRE TUTOR
005578
005709
005710
005711
005342
005565
005333
005487
005933
005456
006046
005978
005977
006053
005777
005776
005616
005915
005561
005942
005499
005500
005791
005790
005548
005549
005968
005432
005919
005918
005521
005434
005362
005805
005806
005400
005720
005707
005703
005502
005743
005773
005618
005684
005480
005972
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MARTIN MARTINEZ,ROSA MARIA
MARTINEZ CORMORAY,JUAN CLIMACO
MELGAR MUNOZ,CARMEN SONIA
MURNOZ RIVEIRA,MIGUEL
NADEEM,MUHAMMAD
NIETO NUNEZ,ERIKA
ORTIZ CALVENTE,BEATRIZ
ORTIZ CALVENTE,BEATRIZ
PEREZ RIO DEL,ESTHER
PINTO BARRIONUEVO,MARIA TERESA
RILO SANTOS,MARIA JESUS
RUBIO OLLO,IZASKUN
RUBIO OLLO,IZASKUN
RUIZ MARTIN,LEIRE
SAN EPIFANIO GUTIERREZ SOLANA,MAITE
SAN EPIFANIO GUTIERREZ SOLANA,MAITE
SANTAMARIA ETXEBARRIA,AITOR
SANTAMARIA RODRIGUEZ,AINARA
SORGA VACAS,JUAN
SORGA VACAS,JUAN
SOTILLO LOPEZ,SILVIA
TOBALINA ESCARTIN,OLGA
TOBALINA ESCARTIN,OLGA
VILLANUEVA GAVILAN,LAURA
VILLANUEVA GAVILAN,LAURA
VILLARROEL MENDEZ,WILLAN
VILLARROEL MENDEZ,WILLAN
YERBES NIETO,ANA MARIA

005608
005696
005969
005953
005724
005746
005877
005878
005623
005451
005488
005267
005268
005412
005835
005836
005489
005312
005300
005301
005992
006025
006024
006068
006069
006044
006045
005656



